Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Sunday White Tee Sweep (16/05/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: 1562 - Men's Tees (White - Men)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10

11

Name

Corry Marshall
Graham Hemsley
John O'Hara
Ewan Wheat
Dave Clark
Patrick Phillips
Kieran Scappaticci
Garry Murray
Kevin Gall

Kyle Bisset

Martin Dobbin

Gross

67

77

86

71

87

79

80

87

79

94

DQ

Nett Comments

67 Lowest Gross

71
71
72
72
74
75
82
86

DQ No score card
returned

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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